ZFC-62
Flow Control, Check Valve
With Fixed Orifice
�
�
PRESSURE DROP VS. FLOW
SO
LE

DIMENSIONS Inches [Millimeters]
HOW TO ORDER
Flow Control
Valve
Cavity Seals Orifice
Diameter
Porting
ZFC  -  62  -   U   -  ***   -   **
Porting† In-Line Body
w/o Cartridgeomit Cartridge only
4T SAE 4 B-ZP62-A-4T
6T SAE 6 B-ZP62-A-6T
Orifice Diameter†
015 .015"  (.38 mm)
031 .031"  (.79 mm)
062 .062"  (1.57 mm)
070 .070"  (1.78 mm)
109 .109"  (2.77 mm) Max. size available
Seals Seal Kit
U Urethane (1) 10195-25
† Other options available – consult factory
Valve and In-Line Body are supplied individually and need to be assembled. For a completed assembly consult the factory.